€69€€21000V : "ON Buimeiq
LI ONILNNOW 82 A3 ¥} : MalA papojdx3

vV 400D

d¢

Z o | abeyd

12/02/C) - 9ea
g8-G¥81G00-ND : UOISIASY

d¢




EXPLODED VIEW: 11R EV CB MOUNTING KIT
DRAWING #: A0001733653

GROUP A

ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
2P
1 A0001641956 1 ST03 CB COVER PLATE PH2
2 0C2454 8 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA ZlJS
3 REF REF SCREW HH HI-LO M4.2 X 10MM
4 10000023327 1 ST03 LOCKOUT BRACKET SBQE CCFG
5 10000028391 2 NUT TAMPER RESISTANT M5-0.8
6 REF REF LED PLATE ASSEMBLY
7 REF REF CB2PBQ
8 G074908 2 SCREW HHTT M5-0.8 X 10 BP
9 REF REF BRKT CB MTG BACK
10 A0001540281 1 ST03 CIRCUIT BREAKER BRACKET
1" 0J0679 REF DECAL CANADIAN SAFETY CODE
12 0D3719C REF DECAL CUSTOMER CONN E1 E2 E3
3P
1 A0001641957 1 ST03 CB COVER PLAT PH3
2 0C2454 8 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA ZlJS
3 REF REF SCREW HH HI-LO M4.2 X 10MM
4 10000023327 1 ST03 LOCKOUT BRACKET SBQE CCFG
5 10000028391 2 NUT TAMPER RESISTANT M5-0.8
6 REF REF LED PLATE ASSEMBLY
7 REF REF CB3PBQ
8 G074908 2 SCREW HHTT M5-0.8 X 10 BP
9 REF REF BRKT CB MTG BACK
10 A0001540281 1 ST03 CIRCUIT BREAKER BRACKET
1 0J0679 REF DECAL CANADIAN SAFETY CODE
12 0D3719C REF DECAL CUSTOMER CONN E1 E2 E3

REVISION: CN-0051845-B

DATE: 12/20/2021

Page 2 of 2



